
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015427-2025 

Tender

OWGP WEST Framework

ORE Catapult

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-015427

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050392 

Published 16 April 2025, 10:05am

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited. The previous version is still available.

Scope 

Description

OWGP's business transformation model is based on the principle that support must be
nurtured at different levels depending on the maturity of the business within the sector to

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015427-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015427-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015384-2025


Page 2 to 6

realise impact and growth

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=942004663

Total value (estimated)

£750,000 excluding VAT

£900,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

12 June 2025 to 12 June 2026

Possible extension to 11 December 2027

2 years, 6 months

Description of possible extension:

up to 18 months

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=942004663


Page 3 to 6

71314300 - Energy-efficiency consultancy services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

12 May 2025, 3:00pm

Tender submission deadline

12 May 2025, 3:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions



Page 4 to 6

https://www.delta-esourcing.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

27 May 2025

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Technical Proposal Long criteria

description
Quality 60%

Commercial
Proposal

Long criteria
description

Price 40%

Other information 

Applicable trade agreements

https://www.delta-esourcing.com


Page 5 to 6

Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

Comprehensive and Progressive Agreement for Trans-Pacific Partnership
(CPTPP)

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 

ORE Catapult

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYJB-8958-TLYW

121 George Street, Glasgow

Glasgow

G1 1RD



Page 6 to 6

United Kingdom

Contact name: Rachel Douglas

Email: procurement@ore.catapult.org.uk

Region: UKM82 - Glasgow City

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@ore.catapult.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Applicable trade agreements
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	ORE Catapult


		2025-04-30T15:39:21+0100
	TCPDF




